
Prefeitura%20Municipal%20de%20Itueta - CNPJ: 18.413.179/0001-74

Estado de Minas Gerais

Demonstrativo%20da%20D%C3%ADvida%20Ativa

Período: 12/2019

MÊS SALDO EXERCÍCIO
ANTERIOR

MOVIMENTO NO EXERCÍCIO SALDO
INSCRIÇÃO ATUALIZAÇÃO CANCELADO BAIXA

01 409.431,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 2.199,55 407.232,09
02 409.431,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 2.647,31 404.584,78
03 409.431,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 3.502,11 401.082,67
04 409.431,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 1.773,38 399.309,29
05 409.431,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 377,71 398.931,58
06 409.431,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 1.615,03 397.316,55
07 409.431,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 1.796,57 395.519,98
08 409.431,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 1.971,37 393.548,61
09 409.431,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 1.290,39 392.258,22
10 409.431,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 3.085,52 389.172,70
11 409.431,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 1.232,10 387.940,60
12 409.431,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 3.503,80 384.436,80

4.913.179,68 0,00 0,00 0,00 24.994,84 384.436,80
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